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155th NRA Imperial Meeting

The 200 Yards Match

200x Snap 200x Rapid
5 4 3 Total 5 Total Total
Historic Enfield

Historic (X)
Mcbride, R Historic X 2 3 39 2 6 0 34 73
Ellett, S Historic X 1 4 33 3 6 0 39 72
Hensworth, C  Historic X 2 3 3 3 2 7 0 38 69
Maher, P Historic X 4 2 26 2 5 0 30 56
Tong, W Historic X 3 4 24 1 6 0 29 53
Gray, J Historic X 2 4 2 1 5 0 25 45

Historic (A)
Radcliffe, P Historic A 1 5 2 31 2 4 0 26 57
Mcaree, J Historic A 1 3 2 23 0o 7 0 28 51
Karakasch, T  Historic A 3 5 27 2 3 0 22 49
Rigby, A Historic A 3 1 15 1 5 0 25 40
Rigby, M Historic A 2 2 2 24 3 0 0 15 39
Hughes, D Historic A 4 3 25 0o 3 0 12 37
Murgatroyd, G Historic A 3 1 15 0 5 0 20 35
Standage, M Historic A 1 5 19 2 1 0 14 33
Miller, A Historic A 15 19 0 2 0 8 27
Wealthall, G Historic A 1 2 10 0 4 0 16 26

Iron Sights

Iron (X)
Ellis, B Iron 5 5 45 5 5 0 45 90
Page, S Iron 2 4 4 38 3 7 0 43 81
Iron (A)
Cross, D Iron A 1 3 6 35 3 6 0 39 74
England, R Iron A 2 4 1 29 4 6 0 44 73
Thomas, A Iron A 4 4 2 42 2 5 0 30 72
Brown, B Iron A 1 5 2 31 0 8 O 32 63
Tadman, M Iron A 1 5 3 34 2 3 0 22 56
Driver, | Iron A 1 1 7 2 7 0 38 45
Yardley, R Iron A 1 3 2 6 0 34 37
Practical Optic

Practical (X)
Stirrup, N Practical X 7 3 47 9 1 49 6 4 0 46 Tie Shoot 95
Bayliss, M Practical X 4 4 36 9 1 49 6 4 0 46 Tie Shoot 95
Timms, J Practical X 8 1 1 47 7 3 0 47 94
Hudson, C Practical X 9 1 49 4 6 0 44 93
Dunn, O Practical X 10 50 6 3 0 42 92
Eustance, M Practical X 10 50 4 5 0 40 90
St Aubyn, N Practical X 2 6 2 40 6 4 0 46 86
Camp, M Practical X 8 2 48 2 7 0 38 86
Cooke, F Practical X 2 5 3 39 4 5 0 40 79
Stead, G Practical X 1 8 1 40 4 4 0 36 76
Dolski, T Practical X 1 3 6 35 2 7 0 38 73
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Green, D
Day, J
Gordon, G
Vialle, D
Newberry, A
Allsop, P
Stevens, R
Greenall, M
Vizard, M
Jary, V
Spink, P
Seabrook, H
Vale, C
Marshall, R

Li, R
Greenall, V
Walker, D
Jah, M
Morgan, D
Camp, D
Russell, H
Dougan, M
Reeves, D
Gurbutt, M
Dewey, |
Stott, G
Dreyer, A
Adams, M
Hitt, T
Cookson, C
Hunter, J
Delacour, C
Bond, A
Fleischhack, C
Jenkins, S
Bearsley, J
Handley, E
Chapple, B
Marshall, A
Lawton, M
O'Donnell, M
Ward, D
Annan, M
Patterson, A
Evans, G
Keshavjee, Z
Bruem, P
Jolme, C

Wade, R
Chapman, A
Cottrell, P
Travers, J

Graham, F
East, S
Wylde, D
Gunn, S
Green, C
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Practical (A)

Practical (B)

Service Optic

Service (X)

Service (A)

AN N U OO U1 ON U U AN

-
o

N 00 = W N WO WN-HN OO ANINO U U WO = U = O N OO N OV 00 N =

N o N o

N N 00 00 W

oW WUl w A U N AN UGN

NN NN SN DA DA DBANNWOONNDNOO U WA OO0 DA O = W= AN =2 N WO

Ul A W A

co Ul = N O

43
43
44
45
38
48
45
45
46
45
45
47
34
44

48
42
50
40
47
48
49
41
46
49
47
49
41
44
40
46
39
45
45
46
36
39
40
45
48
40
40
46
37
41
23
34
48
38

46
47
46
39

42
48
47
40
42

= =2 0O W NN =2 NN OO WU N = =2 N W= W= N=" NO = ul NN MU O w o u = O AN U W A U W O A U O N

A 00 U1 o

U N U1 N

U W w oW ol AN O8N W

N N N O W A M Ul 1l 00NN OO U A0 A 000N UT0NWN N U AN =,WU,

a A v N

Ul W A 00 =

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OO OO O OoOoOoOo o O O O O O OO O O o o © oo ©o

o O O o

o O O O o

47
46
45
44
49
39
41
40
39
37
34
32
42
25
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Eeles, T
Drummond, B
Shipp, M
Marks, J
Lavandera, G
Sanderson, D
Defreitas, A
Bulmer, S
Bailey, P
Atraghji, D

Wheeler, R
Macneice, J
Gadd-Chapman
Bennington, N
Moses, A
Gilfedder, G
Ellis, G

Ross, S

Khan, K

Ling, N

Derry, J
Cattell, A
Mumford, P
Kennerley, T
Collins, R
Bentley, P
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7 3 47
5 5 45
3 4 3 40
35 2 41
4 5 1 43
5 5 45
4 5 1 43
4 5 1 43
1.7 2 39
2 5 3 39
Service (B)

36 1 42
6 3 1 45
4 5 1 43
2 7 38
4 6 44
3 4 3 40
4 4 2 4
1 8 37
5 3 2 43
4 2 40

10 40
2 6 2 40
36 1 4
4 6 44

5 32
4 3 2 38

Ties are out, 5's, 4's, 3's. Ties after this are broken with Tie Shoots
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